| 105000043569                                 |                          |  |  |  |
|--|--------------------------|--|--|--|
| (Requestor's Name)<br>(Address)<br>(Address) | 500056665605             |  |  |  |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                     | 07/05/0501052003 **30.00 |  |  |  |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status      |                          |  |  |  |
| Office Use Only                              | 435109                   |  |  |  |

WGR

-

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

• •

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_ A & P PROVISION, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Gilbert Alcime

(Name of Person)

(Firm/Company)

P.O. Box 681209

(Address)

Miami, FL 33168

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

| C                           | Silbert Alcime   | at ( 305 ) 756-187   | 79  |            |
|-----------------------------|--|--|---|------------|
|                             | (Name of Person)   | (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)   |   |            |
| Enclosed is a check for the | following amount:<br>\$\$\$30.00 Filing Fee &<br>Certificate of Status                         | <ul> <li>\$55.00 Filing Fee &amp;<br/>Certified Copy<br/>(additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>    | S60.00 Filing Feer<br>Certificate of Status &<br>Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo | Section 15 |
| Regist<br>Divisi<br>409 E   | ET ADDRESS:<br>ration Section<br>on of Corporations<br>. Gaines Street<br>assee, Florida 32399 | MAILING ADDR<br>Registration Section<br>Division of Corpora<br>P.O. Box 6327<br>Tallahassee, Florida | 1<br>ations   |            |

## **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT** TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

05/03/2005 FIRST: \_\_\_\_ and assigned

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

1. Principal address should be changed to: 1172 NW 118th St., Miami, FL 33168

2. Mailing address should be changed to: P.O. Box 681209, Miami, FL 33168

3. Registered agent's name and address should read: Gilbert Alcime, 1172 NW 118th St., Miami, FL 33168

4. Manager/Member Detail Changes:

• \*

See attachment "A" for details

| Dated June 24 | , 2005   |          |
|---------------|--|----------|
| × Litt        | Intolline  | PHARY OF |
| 1             | Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member<br>Gilbert Alcime |          |
| <u></u>       | Typed or printed name of signee  |          |

Filing Fee: \$25.00

## Attachment "A"

## A & P Provision, LLC Document # L05000043569 Attachment to Articles of Amendment

Manager/Member Detail Changes:

<u>Originally Filed</u> Gibert Alcime 15476 NW 77<sup>th</sup> CT Miami Lakes, FL 33016

Benecte Alcime 15476 NW 77<sup>th</sup> CT Miami Lakes, FL 33016

Carobent Alcime 15476 NW 77<sup>th</sup> CT Miami Lakes, US 33016

Rigaud Pierre 15476 NW 77<sup>th</sup> CT Miami Lakes, FL 33016 <u>Change to</u> Gilbert Alcime 1172 NW 118<sup>th</sup> Street Miami, FL 33168

Benecte Alcime 1172 NW 118<sup>th</sup> Street Miami, FL 33168

Carobert Alcime 1172 NW 118<sup>th</sup> Street Miami, FL 33168

Rigaud Pierre 1172 NW 118<sup>th</sup> Street Miami, FL 33168

SECRETARY CE SIAN